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Rundenwettkampf 2022

Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Kreisliga
Verein

SV Jastorf 1

SV Jastorf 2

SV Jastorf 3

SV Melzingen 3
SV Jastorf 4

SV Kallenbrock 1
SG Weste 2

SV Bohlsen 2

SR Hosseringen 2

Kreisklasse A
Verein

SC Linden 69-1

SV Melzingen 2

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 2
SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1

Seite 1 von 4

1.
938,8
940,9
931,3
921,4
922,3
920,0
916,9
897,7
888,6

903,2
901,0
902,6
852,8

2.
939,8
9283
918,3
915,0
9114
916,0
917,6
906,0
910,8

2.
891,7
893,1
887,4
8559

3.
940,2
939.3
929,5
926,7
920,4
912,9
9123
894,9

902,7
893,6
866,3

b

Ringe
2818,8
2808,5
2779,1
2763,1
2754,1
27489
2746,8
2698,6
1799,4

.

c o oo ococooco

b

Ringe
2697,6
2687,7
2656,3
1708,7

o oo o

Stand: 16.05.2022
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Platz
(1)
@)
(3)

Platz
(1)
@)
4)
3
(6)
Q)
3
@)

Platz
@)
(1)
3
4)
Q)

Senioren 0 m
Name

Pascal Hirschberg
Andreas Jeglorz

Senioren I m

Name

Reiner Steenbuck
Thomas Malischke
Hermann Schulze
Ulrich Liche-Malm
Jirgen Haase

Martin Bergmann

Jens Scholz

Michael Ruschenbusch

Senioren III m

Name

Jiirgen Schlie
Eckhard Warnecke
Hans-Joachim Biitow
Heinz Peschel
Volker Lange

Rundenwettkampf 2022

Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Verein
SV Jastorf 3
SV Bohlsen 2

Verein

SV Jastorf 1

SV Jastorf 2

SV Kallenbrock 1
SG Weste 2

SV Kallenbrock 1
SC Linden 69-1
SG Weste 2

SR Hésseringen 2

Verein

SV Jastorf 2
SV Jastorf 3
SC Linden 69-1

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 2

SR Hésseringen 2

Seite 2 von 4

1.
3123
295,7

1.
315,6
313,7
306,5
309,3
307,4
308,3
292,9
296,3

1.
312,5
311,7
305,4
307,2
2848

2.
311,9
0,0

312,9
310,6
307,7
305,5
304,4
3054
305,3
303.,9

2.
309,3
310,4
308,1
301,0
301,9

313,9
0,0

3143
315.9
308,5
304,3
306,2
303,4
301,6
0,0

3.
312,4
311,1
304,5
297,9

0,0

4. Gesamt
938,1
295,7

4. Gesamt
942,8
940,2
922,7
919,1
918,0
917,1
899,8
600,2

4. Gesamt
9342
933,2
918,0
906,1
586,7

Stand: 16.05.2022
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Platz
(1)
@)
(3)
Q)
(6)
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Platz
(1)
(2)
(3)
4)
(5)

Senioren I'V m
Name

Claus Koch

Klaus Scharnhop
Hartmut Engels
Bernd Jeglorz
Reinhold Miiller
Dieter Kording

Senioren V m
Name

Giinther Bunk
Detlev Seifert

Horst Fliigge

Dieter Richter
Ulrich Heise

Rundenwettkampf 2022
Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Verein

SG Weste 2

SV Jastorf 4

SV Jastorf 3

SV Bohlsen 2

SC Linden 69-1

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1

Verein

SV Melzingen 2

SV Melzingen 3

SV Melzingen 2

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 2
SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1

Seite 3 von 4

1.
314,7
307,4
3073
286,3
289,5
291,0

1.
305,8
305,9
297,2
289,8
268,6

2.
306,8
306,9
296,0
2974
278,2
299,0

2.
306,0
299,2
292,1
281,8
263,7

3.
306,4
310,9
304,5
290.6
294.8

0,0

3.
3024
306,0
293.9
259,7

0,0

4. Gesamt
927,9
925,2
907,8
874,3
862,5
590,0

4. Gesamt
914,2
911,1
883,2
831,3
532,3

Stand: 16.05.2022
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Platz
(D
@)
3

Platz
(1)
(3)
(2)
4)
(6)
Q)

Platz
3
(2)
(D
(5)
4)
(6)
@)

Senioren 0 w
Name
Jannika Jeglorz

Senioren I w

Name

Anke Steenbuck
Ute Friedrichs
Ulrike Malischke
Renate Scharnhop
Manuela Warnecke
Sabine Lange

Senioren II1 w

Name

Kéte Wenzel
Brigitte Schenk
Brigitte Jeglorz
Marlies Seifert

Marie-Luise Nieschulze

Gundula Fliigge
Gertrud Kording

Rundenwettkampf 2022
Luftgewehr Auflage sitzend

Verein
SV Bohlsen 2

Verein

SV Jastorf 1

SV Melzingen 3
SV Jastorf 2

SV Jastorf 1

SV Jastorf 4

SR Hosseringen 2

Verein

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 2
SV Jastorf 4

SV Bohlsen 2

SV Melzingen 3

SV Kallenbrock 1

SV Melzingen 2

SK Kirch/Westerweyhe 1

Seite 4 von 4

1.
3143
312,9
314,7
308,9
306,3
307,5

1.
305,6
308,6
315,7
302,6
306,1
298,0
293,2

2.
309,1

2.
3154
309,6
308,4
311,5
299,1
305,0

2.
304,6
305,4
299.,5
306,2
303.9
295,0
293,2

3.
304,5

3.
312,2
316,2
311,0
313,7
304,9

0,0

3.
308,7
304,6
299.8
304,5
2982
2973

0,0

4. Gesamt
613,6

4. Gesamt
941,9
938,7
934,1
934,1
910,3
612,5

4. Gesamt
918,9
918,6
915,0
913,3
908,2
890,3
586,4

Stand: 16.05.2022



